+44 (0)1706 758811
Aluminium
Honeycomb
Vents, Windows
and Tapes
Fothershield
UNIT 3 GORRELLS WAY, TRANSPENNINE TRADING ESTATE,
ROCHDALE, LANCS, UK.  OL11 2PX

Aluminium honeycomb may also be purchased separately.  Please contact us with your
requirements.
How to Order
Vent
Style
Honeycomb
Style
Overall
Size
Fixings
(No)
Fixing Type Finish Gasket
FS-AHV1 01 – Cross Pole XXXX-
XXXX
XX 01 – Captive
Insert
01 – Alocrom
1200
01 – Knitted Wire Mesh and
Neoprene Sponge
FS-AHV2 02 – Single
Layer
  02 – Through
Hole
02 – Surtec
650
02 – Be/Cu Gasket
FS-AHV3 03 – Slant 30
degree
   03 – Nickel
Plated
FS-AHV4 04 – Slant 45
degree
   04 – Tin
Plated
FS-AHV5 05 – Slant 60
degree
   05 - Painted
FS-AHV6
FS-AHV7
FS-AHV8
FS-AHV9
FS-
AHV10R
For example: FFS-AHV1-03-2500x2500-15-02-01-01 = FS-AVH1 (Vent Style 1) 03 (one layer honeycomb straight through,
second layer 30 degree angle) 2500-2500 (250mm x 250mm square) 15 (15 holes) 02 (through holes) 01 (Alocrom finish) 01
(knitted wire mesh and neoprene gasket attached).  Wherever possible please provide a detailed technical drawing.
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 4
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811
Email:  info@fothershield.co.uk
FS-AHV 1
FS-AHV 2
FS-AHV 3
FS-AHV 4
FS-AHV 5
FS-AHV 6
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 5
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811
Email:  info@fothershield.co.uk
FS-AHV 7
FS-AHV 8
FS-AHV 9
FS-AHV 10R Round
For aluminium vent panel types and styles which are not shown please contact us with your detailed
technical drawing for consideration.

1GHz P 60 55
10GHz P 30 20
How to Order
Generally by description stating size, wire type and finish.
WINDOW MESHES
Fothershield also supply woven copper and stainless steel meshes.  Untreated (non-blackened) mesh
material is available pre-cut, although it is advisable to order this by the linear metre to avoid
handling and fraying problems.  Blackened copper mesh can be pre-cut and packed in bulk or in
single sheets.
Material width is normally 1200mm and standard OPI is 100.  50, 70 and 145 OPI are available as a
special order (minimum order quantities apply).  Wire diameter is 0.51mm and 0.25mm
How to Order
Order by description, mesh type, finish, size and tolerance if cut to size.
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 10
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811
Email:  info@fothershield.co.uk
COPPER AND ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPES
Fothershield’s foil tapes provide an economical solution for EMI shielding in a variety of uses.  The
conductive adhesive ensures good electrical contact with the surface.   Copper and aluminium tapes
reflect and absorb within the frequency range from 200KHz to over 1GHz, but are not effective
below 200KHz (magnetic field).
Specification
 Total thickness 0.06mm
 Standard length 33m roll
 Volume Resistivity 0.004 ohms/sq.
 Temperature resistance -20°C to +155°C
 RoHS compliant
 Underwriters Laboratories UL510 flame retardancy
 Solderable
Typical Uses
 Providing electrical conductivity in the seams of EMI shielded rooms and enclosures
 EMI shielding for cables by wrapping the tape around the cable (overlap recommended)
 Corrosion resistant ground contact points
 Elimination of electrical noise and heat
 Electrostatic discharge (ESD) shielding
 Slug and snail barrier applications
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 11
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811
Email:  info@fothershield.co.uk
How to Order
Width Size Code Material Code
01 – 9mm 01 – Copper (Copper Colour)
02 – 13mm 02 – Aluminium (Silver Colour)
03 – 25mm
04 – 50mm
05 – 100mm
For example: FS-CAFT-03-01 = FS-CAFT (Copper/Aluminium Foil Tapes) 03 (25mm width) 01 (Copper Tape)
All technical data herein is accurate to the best of our knowledge based on our most up to date testing information and material